3rd Nordic Metabolomics

Conference 2023

Wednesday 18th October

17:00 Registration opens

18:00-20:00 Early-career researcher event

Thursday 19th October

08:00

08:45-10:25

10:25-11:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:45

17:30

18:00-19:00

19:30

Registration opens

Welcome and Session 1: Spatial

metabolomics

Break with refreshments
Session 2: Metabolomics and
lifestyle

Lunch

Session 3 Part |: Microbiome
and host metabolism

Poster session with
refreshments

Session 3 Part |I: Microbiome
and host metabolism

Departure from hotel to
Nidarosdomen

Consert in Nidarosdomen

Conference dinner

Friday 20th October

07:30

08:45-10:25

10:25-11:00

11:00-12:40

12:40-13:15

13:15-14:00

14.15-15.40

15:40-16:00

Running group/morning walk

Session 4: Computational
metabolomics

Break with refreshments

Sponsor session and speed-
presentations

Poster session
Lunch
Session 5: Clinical metabolomics

Awards and goodbye
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