3rd Nordic Metabolomics

Conference 2023

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

#NMetC2023

Wednesday 18th October

Thursday 19th October

08:00	Registration opens
08:45-10:25	Welcome and Session 1: Spatial metabolomics
10:25-11:00	Break with refreshments
11:00-13:00	Session 2: Metabolomics and lifestyle
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Session 3 Part I: Microbiome and host metabolism
15:00-16:00	Poster session with refreshments
16:00-16:45	Session 3 Part II: Microbiome and host metabolism
17:30	Departure from hotel to Nidarosdomen
18:00-19:00	Consert in Nidarosdomen
19:30	Conference dinner

Friday 20th October

07:30	Running group/morning walk
08:45-10:25	Session 4: Computational metabolomics
10:25-11:00	Break with refreshments
11:00-12:40	Sponsor session and speed- presentations
12:40-13:15	Poster session
13:15-14:00	Lunch
14.15-15.40	Session 5: Clinical metabolomics
15:40-16:00	Awards and goodbye

17:00	Registration opens
18:00-20:00	Early-career researcher event